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Ceramic ball bearing

Metric bearing-683

Bearing number(

Boundary Dimensions (mm)[]

dOd

Ko DO

D

BO

r(min)C

Weight (Approx.) (kg)O
ZrOo20

Si3N40

PLASTICO
L{rﬁv\ 440C00

683

0.1

0.00024

0.00013

5.0E-5

0.00032
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